Specifications
Fe
at
ur
es
Wall Cabinet
8A 8 Channel CCTV Power Supply
Model PA8-24VAC-8A8
Number of channels  8
Output voltage  24VAC + 10%, no load voltage 26+/- 10%
Total Output Current 8A - 1A per Channel
Total Output Power  210VA
PTC Fuse Rating  1.35A@60V
Protection
General Protection  Each Output has a PTC fuse with External tri-Colour LED indicator
AC Fuse   T1.5A Slow Fuse (M205T)
High Temp. Protection  Output shutdown @ 130°C
LED Status Indicator Green - Channel not in use
Blue - Channel in use
Red - Channel in short circuit
Operating Temperature   Minus 10 - 40°C maximum
Humidity 20-90% RH
Input Voltage  240VAC @ 50Hz
Thermal Fuse Rating  130°C
Approvals Ctick, EMC,AS/NZS 61588 .1:2008
Dimension (mm) 280H x 230W x 83D
• New with Digital Amp and Volt Meter
• 8 individually fused outputs (PTC)
• Fused Short circuit and High Temperature Protection
• External RGB LED status Indicator for easy identification
• Power Cable with Panel Safety clip for secure AC connection
• Strong metal cabinet with rear cable access and punch outs for easy installation
• 2 year warranty
• *AS/NZS61588.1:2008
PA8-24VAC-8A8
8A 8 Channel CCTV Power Supply
2 YEAR
WARRANTY
8A 8 Channel CCTV Power Supply
AS/NZS
APPROVAL*
8A 8 Channel CCTV Power Supply8A 8 Channel CCTV Power Supply8A 8 Channel CCTV Power Supply
New with
Amp & Volt
meter